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Lake Joondalup Baptist College 

Student Term Dates 2023 
These dates may be subject to minor changes 

TERM 1 

New Secondary students Y8-11 Information Evening Tuesday 24 January  

K–6 Booklist drop off Friday  27 January  

Secondary Student Council Induction Day Friday  27 January  

PP–6 students commence Monday 30 January  

Year 7, Year 9, Year 10, Year 12 students commence Monday 30 January  

Year 8 and Year 11 students commence Tuesday 31 January  

Kindergarten commence Tuesday 31 January  

Pre-Kindergarten commence Friday 3 February  

Mid-term break – all staff and students Friday 3 March College Closed 

Public Holiday – Labour Day Monday  6 March College Closed 

Last day Term 1 Thursday  6 April All students/staff 

Term break includes Public Holidays: Good Friday 7 April; Easter Monday 10 April; Anzac Day Tuesday 25 April 

TERM 2 

Y7-11 Parent/Teacher/Student Interviews Wednesday 26 April 12noon-7.30pm 

Commence Term 2 – all students Thursday  27 April   

Mid-term break – all staff and students Friday  2 June College closed 

Public Holiday – Western Australia Day Monday  5 June College closed 

Last day Term 2 Friday 30 June All LJBC students/staff 

TERM 3 

Commence Term 3 – all LJBC students Tuesday 18 July  

Mid-term break – all LJBC students Friday  18 August  No timetable for students 

Mid-term break – all LJBC students and staff Monday 21 August College closed 

Last day Term 3 Friday 22 September All LJBC students/staff 

Term break includes King’s Birthday Public Holiday: Monday 25 September 

TERM 4 

Year 12 Trial exams commence Monday 2 October  

Commence Term 4 – all students Tuesday 10 October  

Year 12 Valedictory Day Friday  13 October  

Year 12 Graduation Thursday 19 October  

Year 11 exams commence Monday 13 November  

Last day Term 4 for Year 11 students Tuesday 21 November  

Secondary Sports Awards Evening Friday 24 November  

Year 3-6 Awards Afternoon Friday 1 December  

Last day Term 4 for Year 10 students Friday 1 December  

Year 7-11 Awards Evening Thursday  7 December  

Last day Term 4 for Primary, Y7, Y8, Y9 Friday 8 December  
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